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KP200A

单向可控硅芯片(KP)系列

电特性/极限值 Electric speciality/limit value
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E-mail: rectifier@163.com       thyristors@yahoo.cn

打造最具竞争力的电力半导体产品

LIUJING reserves the right to change limits, test conditions and dimensions.
윤정은 이 칼타로그 중에 데이트, 테스트 조건, 외형사이즈에 대한 최종 해석권을 가지고 있습니다.

YUEQING LIUJING RECTIFIER CO., LTD
Sale Departmant: Liujing Building, Yueqing City, 
Zhejiang Province
Add: Wanao Industrial Zone, Yueqing city, 
Zhejiang Province
Tel: 0086-577-62519692    0089-577-62519693
Fax: 0086-577-62518692
International Export: 0086-577-62571902
Technical Support: 0086-15868768965
After Service: 400-6606-086
http://www.china-liujing.com
http://www.liujingdianqi.cn
http://www.cnrectifier.com
http://www.cnthyristor.com.cn
MSN: thristors@hotmail.com

To be the most competitive Power Semiconductor 
Devices manufactory.

IT

VDRM/VRRM

IGTMax

VGTMax

ITSM

IHMax

dv/dt

di/dt

VTM

size

正向平均电流

断态/反向重复峰值电压

控制极触发电流

控制极触发电压

通态不重复浪涌电流

维持电流

通态电压临界上升率

通态电流临界上升率

通态峰值电压

芯片尺寸

200

1200-1600

60

1.5

2200

120

800

100

1.50

Φ27

符号 单位参数值参数

A

V

mA

V

A

mA

V/μs

A/μs

V

mm


